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Category Total
Undergraduate
Male 520 338 6 1,000 3 613 1,302 322 245 4,349
  Percent of undergraduate males 12.0% 7.8% 0.1% 23.0% 0.1% 14.1% 29.9% 7.4% 5.6% 46.7%

Female 585 497 5 1089 4 778 1355 402 254 4,969
  Percent of undergraduate females 11.8% 10.0% 0.1% 21.9% 0.1% 15.7% 27.3% 8.1% 5.1% 53.3%
Total Undergraduate 1,105 835 11 2,089 7 1,391 2,657 724 499 9,318
  Percent of total undergraduate 11.9% 9.0% 0.1% 22.4% 0.1% 14.9% 28.5% 7.8% 5.4% 100.0%
Undergraduate - Evanston only*
Male 518 321 5 983 3 602 1,226 317 229 4,204
  Percent of EV undergraduate males 12.3% 7.6% 0.1% 23.4% 0.1% 14.3% 29.2% 7.5% 5.4% 46.7%

Female 585 477 5 1069 4 760 1274 396 223 4,793
  Percent of EV undergraduate females 12.2% 10.0% 0.1% 22.3% 0.1% 15.9% 26.6% 8.3% 4.7% 53.3%
Total EV Undergraduate 1,103 798 10 2,052 7 1,362 2,500 713 452 8,997
  Percent of total EV undergraduate 12.3% 8.9% 0.1% 22.8% 0.1% 15.1% 27.8% 7.9% 5.0% 100.0%
Graduate and Professional
Male 2,116 282 4 786 3 397 2,118 186 455 6,347
  Percent of grad./prof. males 33.3% 4.4% 0.1% 12.4% 0.0% 6.3% 33.4% 2.9% 7.2% 44.7%

Female 1,858 457 9 1,030 3 592 2,713 287 894 7,843
  Percent of grad./prof. females 23.7% 5.8% 0.1% 13.1% 0.0% 7.5% 34.6% 3.7% 11.4% 55.3%
Total Graduate and Professional 3,974 739 13 1,816 6 989 4,831 473 1,349 14,190
  Percent of total grad./prof. 28.0% 5.2% 0.1% 12.8% 0.0% 7.0% 34.0% 3.3% 9.5% 100.0%
Overall
Male 2,636 620 10 1,786 6 1,010 3,420 508 700 10,696
  Percent of all males 24.6% 5.8% 0.1% 16.7% 0.1% 9.4% 32.0% 4.7% 6.5% 45.5%

Female 2,443 954 14 2,119 7 1,370 4,068 689 1,148 12,812
  Percent of all females 19.1% 7.4% 0.1% 16.5% 0.1% 10.7% 31.8% 5.4% 9.0% 54.5%
Grand Total 5,079 1,574 24 3,905 13 2,380 7,488 1,197 1,848 23,508
  Percent of grand total 21.6% 6.7% 0.1% 16.6% 0.1% 10.1% 31.9% 5.1% 7.9% 100.0%
* - Excludes School of Professional Studies undergraduates
SOURCE:  Office of the Registrar & IPEDS Enrollment Report
Note: Non-degree seeking students are excluded.
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